PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3985291

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOSEP VIVAS	05/05/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	L'ARTISAN PARFUMEUR SARL		
Street Address:	1 RUE CHARLES TELLIER, ZONE INDUSTRIELLE DE BEAULIEU		
City:	CHARTRES		
State/Country:	FRANCE		
Postal Code:	28000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29561375

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 203-977-7447

Email: Patents@daypitney.com

Correspondent Name: DAY PITNEY LLP

Address Line 1: ONE CANTERBURY GREEN

Address Line 2: 201 BROAD STREET

Address Line 4: STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT 06901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	707126.001050	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERICA D. MITCHELL	
SIGNATURE:	/Erica D. Mitchell/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/29/2016	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=707126__1050__Josep_Vivas_Executed_Comb_Decl_Assignmt#page1.tif

PATENT 503938637 REEL: 039294 FRAME: 0443

COMBINED DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Title of Invention	REU	FUME BOTTLE			
As the below named inv	rentor, I hereby decla	are that:	20 K. 1911(191) 1910(1900)		
is directed to:) The attached appli) United States appli filed on <u>April 15,</u>	ication or PCT international app	lication number 29/5	61,375	
I believe that I am the or	iginal inventor or an o at any willful false sta	or authorized to be made by me, original joint inventor of a claim atement made in this declaration (5) years, or both	ed invention in the app n is punishable under	olication. 18 U.S.C. 1001	
	ASSIGNME	ENT OF RIGHTS IN PATENT A	PPLICATION		
Saint-V F-06460	Activities du Pilor allier-de-Thiery, f)	n France			
desirous of acquiring the er edged; I hereby assign, sel patent application, unto said patent and the right to sue to part thereof in any foreign just held and enjoyed by the Assifrom said patent application the same would have been lawful future documents, incorpresent to me in order to pe has been or will be made or its request, be provided profits request, be provided profits request, be provided profits request, be provided profits representatives any arpatent application or patent executed in one or more coinstrument. Upon being dut statements made on informatical patent application or informatical patent application or patent executed in one or more coinstrument.	attre right, title and intered and transfer a 100% upon the designee(s), together worked to the refer, and together worked to the refer and together worked to the refer and to the refer and to the refer and together worked to the refer and all papers, instrument and all papers, instrument is same in any proceeding all papers, instrument is suing therefrom which unterparts, each of which y cautioned, I hereby deation and belief are belief and refer and to 1001 of Till and the refer and th	d patent application to the above-id- rest in the same; for value received, individed interest in the entirety of the with all claims for damages and provide the right to file said patent applicates Convention or the Patent Coope and for its successors and assignant reissues, renewals, or extension his Assignment and sale not been in favor of Assignee(s), or its designent application; and I further covenant uid conflict with this assignment and facts and documents relating to sain ing or litigation related thereto and wints, declarations, or affidavits requir in may be necessary or desirable to chishall be deleted an original, but eved to be true and further that fats itle 18 of the United States Code, a Lissuing therefrom.	the receipt and sufficient to bundle of rights, title, a offits by reason of any parcation or any division, contration Treaty, such interests, to the full end of the tens thereof as may be granade; and I further agree as as Assignee or its Assithat no assignment, sale if sale; and I further cover a patent application as mill promptly execute and led to apply for, obtain, more carry out the purposes hall of which together shall eli of my own knowledge e statements and the like	cy whereof is hereby acknowl- and interest in and to said st infringement of said letters intinuation, or continuation-in- ests, claims, and rights, to be sem for which a patent issuing inted, as fully and entirely as to execute all necessary and ignees may from time-to-time is, agreement, or encumbrance inant that Assignee(s) will, upon ay be known and accessible deliver to Assignee(s) or its aintain, and enforce said ereof, this Assignment may be it constitute one and the same are true and that all	
LEGAL NAME OF INVE	NTOR AND ASSIGN	ior:			
Inventor, Josep Viv	as		_{Date:} 5 May 201	6	
Inventor:		***************************************	AL PACKA	Manufacture and a second and a	

RECORDED: 07/29/2016 REEL: 039294 FRAME: 0444